MILLAGE OF

FOREST 5

BIG CITY ACCESS

SMALL TOWN CHARM

Commission/Board/Committee Name: Safety & Traffic Commission

Date of Meeting: June 18th 2025

Time of meeting: 7:00pm

Location of Meeting: Lower Level of Village Hall, 517 Desplaines Avenue, Forest Park, IL 60130

AGENDA:
Roll Call

Approval of minutes from the meeting of May 21st, 2025

Unfinished Business:

Recap of Bike Carnival

1
2.
3.
4

New Business:

Work Plan: Shopping carts, Parking, Town Hall, intake form, speed limit

AR O o

Public Comment

Adjournment
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